
3e Compétition régional-Richelieu-Yamaska

Nom

CR3 Avancé Novice

ClubPos TotalSaut Barres Tr Poutre Sol Tu

Murray Thalee ARABESQUE1 49,80012,550 2 11,500 12 12,800 1 11,750 2 12,700 4 0,000 52005

MOISAN MOISAN, MAXIM HIRONDELLES2 49,55011,500 6 12,400 3 7,800 27 12,850 1 12,800 2 0,000 52005

De Carufel Zoé ARABESQUE3 49,40011,800 3 12,200 6 12,500 3 11,400 6 12,900 1 0,000 52004

THIVIERGE CAMILLE HIRONDELLES4 49,15013,100 1 12,800 2 12,300 5 9,650 18 10,950 20 0,000 52005

MEUNIER FLORENCE HIRONDELLES5 49,10011,500 6 12,000 7 12,800 1 11,050 7 12,800 2 0,000 52004

Gemme Maxime ARABESQUE6 48,45011,450 9 12,900 1 12,000 11 11,550 5 12,000 6 0,000 52005

FRELAND ÉVA HIRONDELLES7 47,65011,000 17 12,400 3 12,300 5 10,450 14 11,950 7 0,000 52004

BARDOU EVA HIRONDELLES8 46,85011,600 4 11,800 9 11,900 13 11,050 7 11,550 11 0,000 52005

Demers Maika Élans Acton Vale9 46,75011,050 16 12,300 5 11,800 18 9,750 17 11,600 10 0,000 52005

loisel camille ARABESQUE10 45,90011,550 5 12,000 7 11,900 13 9,900 15 10,450 22 0,000 52005

Hébert Daphné GYMNASKA-VOLTIGEURS11 45,65011,000 17 10,000 19 11,900 13 11,000 9 11,750 8 0,000 52004

Vizcarra Alejandra GYMNASKA-VOLTIGEURS12 45,60011,100 13 11,700 10 11,800 18 10,850 12 11,000 19 0,000 52005

PAQUETTE JASMINE HIRONDELLES12 45,60011,000 17 11,300 13 12,100 8 10,950 10 11,200 16 0,000 52005

Pion Mélodie GYMNASKA-VOLTIGEURS14 45,55011,100 13 10,700 14 12,000 11 9,900 15 11,750 8 0,000 52005

Alie Anne-Audrée ALTIGYM15 45,25011,200 12 10,400 17 12,400 4 8,750 20 11,250 15 0,000 52005

Lavoie Arielle ARABESQUE16 45,00011,100 13 10,700 14 8,400 26 11,750 2 11,450 13 0,000 52005

Beauregard Sandrine GYMNASKA-VOLTIGEURS17 44,85011,450 9 7,400 21 10,700 23 10,500 13 12,200 5 0,000 52005

Dupuis Audrey Arabesque18 43,35011,500 6 0,000 22 8,600 25 11,750 2 11,500 12 0,000 52004

Poulin Océane GYMNASKA-VOLTIGEURS18 43,35010,200 21 10,700 14 11,000 22 10,950 10 10,700 21 0,000 52004

GIRARD SIOUNA HIRONDELLES20 43,20010,850 20 11,600 11 7,200 28 9,550 19 11,200 16 0,000 52005

Fournier Jade ALTIGYM21 43,15011,350 11 8,800 20 11,900 13 7,500 22 11,100 18 0,000 52005

Massé Catherine ALTIGYM22 38,3500,000 22 10,100 18 8,900 24 7,900 21 11,450 13 0,000 52005

Pagé Laurianne Lobers23 24,4000,000 22 0,000 22 12,100 8 0,000 23 0,000 23 12,300 32005

Dubé Léanne Lobers24 24,2000,000 22 0,000 22 11,700 20 0,000 23 0,000 23 12,500 12005

Lavoie Rivard Alycia Gymnaska-Voltigeurs25 23,4000,000 22 0,000 22 12,100 8 0,000 23 0,000 23 11,300 42005

Bédard Anais Gymnaska-Voltigeurs26 12,5000,000 22 0,000 22 0,000 29 0,000 23 0,000 23 12,500 12004

Lambert Antoine Drummond Gym27 12,2000,000 22 0,000 22 12,200 7 0,000 23 0,000 23 0,000 52005

Hubert Alexia Drummond Gym28 11,9000,000 22 0,000 22 11,900 13 0,000 23 0,000 23 0,000 52005

Larivée Méghane Élans Acton Vale29 11,4000,000 22 0,000 22 11,400 21 0,000 23 0,000 23 0,000 52005


